HISTORY':

862503 Board Repont 13P-1 for the negotiated Architectural Consultant Agreement with MPA Acchitect, Inc, i the amouint of $2,695,6500)
06/25/03 Board Report 13005 for an Agreement fiw CM @ Risk Services and Pre-Canstroction Fees in the amount of §166 306,00 1o James B. Pirtle Construction

Natice-to-Procesd

Onginal Contract Days

Original Substantial Completion
Criginal Final Completion

JOHN L LEONARD HIGH SCHOOL
MODERNIZATION PROJECT
PROJECT #1361-8218

Board Bourd Dwllar # Additlonal Ercors Cause LConstriactnn Chapge Dirsctive (COD)
CO# | Item Datr: Amount Days Servigms Opmissions | Code Change Ovder Proposal Reguest (COPR)
Additional Architectural Services - The AE will provide comract docoments revisions required
foer {13 Class Size Reducrion changes (o the original Bducational Specilications dated May 21,
2003 with revised Educalicnal Specifications sated November |8, 2003, (2) Design Development
Phase revisions required oo accommniate conversion of the Technology program into a Career
Academy, (3 Desipn Development Phase revisions reguired (o aecommuodate change v Barly
Childhood program 5o that the lab space cowld be moved to the exterior wall of the building for
PMY (13 15405 19.340.00 5 soeurily and reenslion purposes.
TOTALS 1.0 0 19 34104 0.00
ORIG SUM|  1,587,306.00 2.69%,65.0)
REY 5UM 1,587,506.00 2,713,590
% COFS 0. 04 % 4.0 % LoD %
CODE LEGEND ILLAR AMOIINT CODE % NN LEGEND DOLLAR AMOLUNT CODE %
A = Archidee Sagpreted S0 0.0% 1 = Mamdalory MM W%
= Cionirecior Selzseand T 1.00% F = Frincipal Erquesded MM %
D = Dexigpn Chrmbacieny S 0.00% 5= oot Dipirict Regmised o i
E = Bawigm Error S0 0% U = Loforeeen Comtftiom M %
L = Lipuidieed Dbty 0,08 0.00% Z.m Omiskde Apeney S0




JOHN L LEONARD HIGH SCHOOL
MODERNIZATION PROJECT
FROJECT #1361-8215
DEPARTMENT OF PROGRAM MANAGEMENT

] \ Biidgel
it ost Catecer: R8T Amonnt
Acrchitectural Basic Services 2,695 650,00
0.00

i
i3

Additional Architectural Services (this item) | 5 19,340.00
$

Architectural Services to date

Adjusted Purchase Order

2,714,5%0.00)

= Construction costs are estimated 1o be approximately §

FINANCIAL IMPACT

The financial impact to the Project’s Budgct is $19,340.00.

The scurce of funds is the project budget as approved by the Board at the time of the
Constraction Contract Award.






